Miniature Relays & Electronic Timers
IPD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS            Phone: 1300 556 601            www.ipdgroup.com.au
GENERAL PURPOSE RELAYS
IPD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS            Phone: 1300 556 601            www.ipdgroup.com.au
SLIM-LINE POWER RELAYS
Key Features:
- Compact and rugged relays. Large switching capacity.
- Compact housing 12.7mm wide.
- Large contact rating.
- RJ1 (1 - pole): 16 Amps.
- RJ2 (2 - pole) 8 Amps.
- Non - polarized LED.
- Excellent electrical life.
 Electrical life: 200,000 operation (AC load).
 Mechanical life: 30 million operation (AC coil).
- Contact Material: Silver - Nickel alloy.
RJ SERIES - 1 POLE
  Coil
  Voltage  Part No.
  24VAC  RJ1S-CL-A24
  110VAC  RJ1S-CL-A110
  240VAC  RJ1S-CL-A240
  12VDC  RJ1S-CL-D12
  24VDC  RJ1S-CL-D24
  24VDC with diode RJ1S-CLD-D24
  48VDC with diode RJ1S-CLD-D48
  110VDC  RJ1S-CL-D110
with LED indicator
  Coil
  Voltage  Part No.
  24VAC  RJ2S-CL-A24
  110VAC  RJ2S-CL-A110
  240VAC  RJ2S-CL-A240
  12VDC  RJ2S-CL-D12
  24VDC  RJ2S-CL-D24
  110VDC  RJ2S-CL-D110
  24VDC with diode RJ2S-CLD-D24
  48VDC with diode RJ2S-CLD-D48
with LED indicator
  Bases  Part No.
  Base for RJ1 (5pin)  SJ1S-07LW
  Base for RJ2 (8pin)  SJ2S-07LW
  RJ Series Jumper  Part No.
  2 WAY  SJ9Z-JF2PN1
  5 WAY  SJ9Z-JF5PN1
  8 WAY  SJ9Z-JF8PN1
  10 WAY  SJ9Z-JF10PN1
Note:
All RJ series relays have built-in LED indicator.
RJ SERIES - 2 POLE
ACCESSORIES
Finger - safe DIN Rail Mount
RJ1S-1PDT
RJ2S-2PDT
RJ SERIES JUMPERBASES
IPD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS            Phone: 1300 556 601            www.ipdgroup.com.au
RU SERIES - 2 POLE
  Coil
  Voltage  Part No.
  24VAC  RU2S-A24
  110VAC  RU2S-A110
  240VAC  RU2S-A220
  12VDC  RU2S-D12
  24VDC  RU2S-D24
  48VDC  RU2S-D48
  110VDC  RU2S-D110
with LED indicator
  Coil
  Voltage  Part No.
  24VAC  RU4S-A24
  110VAC  RU4S-A110
  240VAC  RU4S-A220
  12VDC  RU4S-D12
  24VDC  RU4S-D24
  48VDC  RU4S-D48
  110VDC  RU4S-D110
  24VDC with diode RU4S-D-D24
  48VDC with diode RU4S-D-D48
with LED indicator
  Bases  Part No.
  2 /4 Pole (14 pin)  SY4S-05E1G2
with separate coil & contact terminals.
  Jumper  Part No.
  5 way  SY9Z-CB-PYF-5
  Bases  Part No.
  Base for RU2S (8 pin)  SM2S-05C
  Base for RU4S (14 pin)  SY4S-05C
Note:
All RU series relays have built-in LED indicator and manual latching lever.
RU SERIES - 4 POLE
ACCESSORIES
Key Features:
- Full featured universal miniature relays.
- Designed with environment taken into consideration.
- Two terminal styles: plug-in and PCB mount.
- Non-polarized LED indicator.
- No internal wires, lead-free construction.
- Cadmium-free contacts.
- Mechanical flag indicator.
- Manual latching lever with colour coding for AC or DC coil.
- Snap-on yellow marking plate; optional marking plates are
 available in four other colours.
- Maximum contact ratings: 10A (RU2), 6A (RU4).
RU2S-2PDT
RU4S-4PDT
SY4S-05E1G2 SY9Z-CB-PYF-5
SY4S-05C
UNIVERSAL RELAYS
IPD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS            Phone: 1300 556 601            www.ipdgroup.com.au
Key Features:
- SPDT through 4PDT, 10A contacts.
- Compact power type relays.
- 10A contact capacity.
- Compact size saves space.
RH SERIES - 1 POLE
  Coil
  Voltage  Part No.
  12VAC  RH1B-UAC12
  24VAC  RH1B-UAC24
  110VAC   RH1B-UAC110
  240VAC  RH1B-UAC240
  6VDC  RH1B-UDC6
  12VDC  RH1B-UDC12
  24VDC  RH1B-UDC24
  32VDC  RH1B-UDC32
  48VDC  RH1B-UDC48
  110VDC  RH1B-UDC110
  12VDC with LED indicator RH1B-ULDC12
  110VAC with LED indicator RH1B-ULAC110
  110VDC with LED indicator RH1B-ULDC110
  240V AC with LED indicator RH1B-ULAC240
  12VAC with LED indicator RH1B-ULAC12
  24VAC with LED indicator RH1B-ULAC24
  24VDC with LED indicator RH1B-ULDC24
  48VDC with LED indicator RH1B-ULDC48
  24VDC with diode & LED  RH1B-ULD-DC24
  6VAC  RH2B-UAC6
  24VAC  RH2B-UAC24
  32VAC  RH2B-UAC32
  50VAC  RH2B-UAC50
  110VAC  RH2B-UAC110-120
  240VAC  RH2B-UAC220-240
  12VDC  RH2B-UDC12
  24VDC  RH2B-UDC24
  32VDC  RH2B-UDC32
  48VDC  RH2B-UDC48
  110VDC  RH2B-UDC100-110
  110VAC with LED indicator RH2B-ULAC110
  24VAC with LED indicator RH2B-ULAC24
  24VAC with LED indicator RH2B-ULAC240
  24VDC with LED indicator RH2B-ULDC24
  125VDC with LED indicator RH2B-ULDC125
  12VDC with diode RH2B-UD-DC12
  24VDC with diode RH2B-UD-DC24
  48VDC with diode RH2B-UD-DC48
  110VDC with diode RH2B-UD-DC110
  110VDC with diode & LED  RH2B-ULD-DC110
  12VDC with diode & LED  RH2B-ULD-DC12
  125VDC with diode & LED  RH2B-ULD-DC125
  24VDC with diode & LED  RH2B-ULD-DC24
  48VDC with diode & LED  RH2B-ULD-DC48
Relay bases on next page...
RH SERIES - 2 POLE
RH1B-1PDT
RH2B-2PDT
COMPACT POWER RELAYS
IPD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS            Phone: 1300 556 601            www.ipdgroup.com.au
RH SERIES - 3 POLE
  Coil
  Voltage  Part No.
  24VAC  RH3B-UAC24
  110VAC  RH3B-UAC110
  240VAC  RH3B-UAC240
  12VAC  RH3B-UAC12
  12VDC  RH3B-UDC12
  24VDC  RH3B-UDC24
  32VDC  RH3B-UDC32
  48VDC  RH3B-UDC48
  110VDC  RH3B-UDC110
  24VAC with LED indicator RH3B-ULAC24
  48VAC with LED indicator RH3B-ULAC48
  110VAC with LED indicator RH3B-ULAC110
  240VAC with LED indicator RH3B-ULAC240
  110VDC with LED indicator RH3B-ULDC110
  24VAC  RH4B-UAC24
  120VAC  RH4B-UAC120
  240VAC  RH4B-UAC240
  12VDC  RH4B-UDC12
  24VDC  RH4B-UDC24
  32VDC  RH4B-UDC32
  48VDC  RH4B-UDC48
  110VDC  RH4B-UDC110
  12VDC with LED indicator RH4B-ULDC12
  24VDC with LED indicator RH4B-ULDC24
  24VAC with LED indicator RH4B-ULAC24
  110VAC with LED indicator RH4B-ULAC110
  125VDC with LED indicator RH4B-ULDC125
  240VAC with LED indicator RH4B-ULAC240
  Bases  Part No.
  Base for RH1B (5 pin)  SH1B-05C
  Base for RH2B (8 pin)  SH2B-05C
  Base for RH3B (11 pin)  SH3B-05C
  Basae for RH4B (14 pin)  SH4B-05C
RH SERIES - 4 POLE
Key Features:
- SPDT through 4PDT, 10A contacts.
- Compact power type relays.
- 10A contact capacity.
- Compact size saves space.
RH3B-3PDT
RH4B-4PDT
SH1B-05C SH2B-05C
SH3B-05C
COMPACT POWER RELAYS
IPD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS            Phone: 1300 556 601            www.ipdgroup.com.au
C
R
M
-8
2
T0
D
el
ay
 O
N
/O
FF
 T
im
er
C
R
M
-9
1
H
E
M
ul
tif
un
ct
io
n
Ti
m
er
 (E
xt
. P
ot
en
tio
m
et
er
)
C
R
M
-2
T
St
ar
-D
el
ta
 T
im
er
P
D
R
-2
/A
Pr
og
ra
m
m
ab
le
 D
ig
ita
l T
im
er
C
R
M
-9
3
H
M
ul
tif
un
ct
io
n
Ti
m
er
C
R
M
-2
H
A
sy
m
m
et
ric
 C
yc
le
r
Ti
m
er
C
R
M
-4
St
ai
rc
as
e
Ti
m
er
SH
T-
1
/2
 /
 S
H
T-
3
/2
D
ig
ita
l T
im
e
Sw
itc
h
TIME RELAYS FUNCTION CHART
National Customer Support Centre
Tel: 1300 556 601  Fax: 1300 550 187
Email: customerservice@ipdgroup.com.au
BRISBANE
NEWCASTLE
SYDNEY
HOBART
ADELAIDE
MELBOURNE
PERTH
AUCKLAND
GLADSTONE
DARWIN
QR Code
Scan the code above with
a smartphone to view the
full IPD product range